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Retttbn showing the Quam ;ity and alue of Articles Impi irted—continued.

Articles. Qnantity. Value. Article.. Quantity. Valuo.

China and Parian Ware
Warehoused

Cider and Perry—Bottle„ Bulk
Coals
Cocoa and Chocolate ...

Warehoused
Coffee

Warehoused

622 pkgs
1 hbd., 206 pkgs. ...
127 cases
160 gals
128,719 tons
132,424 lbs
122 cases, 109 ptgs.
119,053* lbs.
8 tierces, 92 casks, 62

brls., 73 cases, 458
bags, 74 pkgs.

963 tons 13 cwts. ...
3,209pkgs., 19,487lbs.
367 cases, 416 pkgs.
531ftons
9 tons 17 cwts.
7 tons 15 cwts.
19 tons 14 cwts.
77 tons 4 cwts.
78 pkgs
6,360 cwts
3 bales, 64coils,8pkgs.
1,114pkgs
1,895 pkgs
243 bales, 281 cases,

817 pkgs
352,184 lbs
34 tons
103pkgs
13 pkgs
332 pkgs
Gpkgs
5,446 No
21,432 pkgs.
18 bales, 466 cases,

2,834 pkgs
4,654 pkgs. ...
209 caBes, 1,137pkgs.
15,357 pkgs.
51 cases, 21 kegs, 319

pkgs
270 pkgs
5,809 pkgs
789 pkgs
114 pkgs
89 pkgs
2,740 pkgs
22 cases, 105 pkgs. ...
31 pkgs
37 rolls, 4 frames,44

l'kgs
31 pkgs
87 pkgs

£
9,949
3,600

110
15

211,081
8,650
1.516
7,122

Glass Ware
Warehoused

GoULeaf
Glue
Grain—Barley„ Beans and Peas

Warehoused„ Maize ...
Warehoused

Malt
Warehoused

Oats
Rice

Warehoused

2,350 pkgs
47 casks, 319 pkgs....
4 cases, 12 pkgs.
7 tons 14 cwts.
8,780 bushels
839 bushels
4 bags, 1 cask
122,271} bushels ....
15 bags
52,844b̂ushels
118 tanks, 147 bags
22,624 bushels
21,956 cwts.
2 tanks, 260 brls., 102

demijohns, 17,994
bags, 80 pkgs., 100
cwts.

8,818i bushels
730 bushels, 26 cwts.,

Iqr
766 pkgs
9 casks, 17 cases, 47

pkgs
399 tons
8 pkgs
1,646pkgs
102 cases', 754 pkgs.
18 tons 2 cwts., 2

bales, 35 pkgs.
2 casks, 1 case, 16

bundles, 69,333
pkgs.

14 pkgs.
1,455pkgs. ...
28 cases, 249 pkgs. ...
98 tons 6 cwts.
1,440pkgs
560 pckts., 59 bales,

335 pkgs
122 bales, 272 pckts.

149 pkgs
448 pkgs
41 cases, 57 pkgs. ...
34 pkgs
1 Pkg
1,318pkgs
51 cases, 38 pkgs. ...
65 pkgs.
263 pkgs
7 pkgs
5,404 tons 8 cwts. ...
350 tons 8 cwts.
3,811 tons 7 cwts. ...
2,592 tons 9 cwts. ...
318 tons 14 cwts. ...
1,428 tons 11 cwts....
472 tons 7 cwts.
409 tons 17cwts. ...
125tons 2 cwts., 1,829

tanks
416 cases,14,248 pkgs.
l,020ca8es,2,663pkgs.
264 pkgs
2 pkgs
54 cases, 1,442 pkgs.
41 pkgs
23 tons 11 cwts.
82 tons 11 cwts.
556 tons 1 cwt.
43 pkgs
2,169 cwts. 3 qrs. ...
2 cwts. 1 qr., 18cases,

8 Pkgs
169 pkgs
3 cases, 11 pkgs.
250 pkgs
14 bales, 51 cases, 60

Pkgs
9 No
84 No
36 No.
896 No
34 No
42 No

21,487
5,210

285
601

2,081
432

7
30,024

13
25,527
3,521
5,700

24,959
Coke and Fuel
Confectionery

Warehoused
Copera (dried Cocoanut)
Copper—Nails ...

Pig, Bar, Sheet„ Bod, Bolt, &c.„ Sheathing„ Ware
Cordage

Warehoused
Corks
Cottons ...

Warehoused

12,740
3,042

17,186
3,303
5,987

986
1,004
1,955
7,093
1,008

19,724
608

8,034
79,542

„ Wheat„ Other Kinds ...
17,414
3,456

Grindery
Warehoused

462
12,714

Guano
Gutta Pereha ...
Haberdashery ...

Warehoused

1,654
4,782

155
77,672
27,563Cotton ...

Cotton Seed„ Waste
Curiosities
Cutlery

Warehoused
Doors and Sashes
Drapery

Warehoused

50,935
23,377

190
516

62
18,485

187
3,638

1,001,971

Hair

Hardware and Iron-
3,431

mongery
300,400

123
39,709
7,534

647
5,716

155,224
34,507
5,144

28,886

Warehoused
Hats and Caps ...

Warehoused
Hay
Holloware
Hops

Drugs
Warehoused

Druggists' Wares
Warehoused

20,933
Warehoused

7,050
22,982
4,134
1,025

77
42,484
3,489
1,530
4,903

250
73,171
6,078

80,011
80,841

5,335
10,200
6,856
8,122

Dye and Dye Stuffs ...
Earthenware

Warehoused
Eggs ...
Engine Packing
Fancy Goods ...

Warehoused

1,592
733

40,074
6,296

584
1,051

66,403
2,815

153

Hosiery ...
Warehoused

Indiarubber Goods
Warehoused

Instruments—Musical...
Warehoused„ Optical„ Scientific„ Surgical

Iron—Barand Bod„ Castings„ Fenoing„ Galvanized,, Hoop,,„ Pipes„ Sheet„ Undescribed

Felt„ Sheathing

Fire Engine, Hose, &c.
Fireworks
Fish—Potted and Pre-

served
Warehoused„ Salted
Warehoused

484
1,147

152

18,144pkgs.
1,222cases,3,516pkgs.
2,624 cwts
2 casks, 78i brls., 20

cases, 276 pkgs. ...
3,433 tons 14 cwts.
500 bags

35,075
10,202
5,542

Flour
Warehoused

Fruits—BottledandPre-
Berved

Warehoused„ Dried ...
Warehoused

858
56,559

650
9,107

25,564
6,025

45,598
93

12,905
496
651

2,379
10,449

164
30,725

144 cases, 1,219 pkgs.
266 cases, 65 pkgs. ...
2,868 cwts. 3 qrs. ...
8 tanks, 15 brls., 14

casks,428 cases, 223
pkgs

6,863 cwts. 3 qrs. ...
1,325casks, 914 cases,

293 pkgs
3,687 cwts
5 tanks, 206 bundles,

307 cases, 316boxes,
491 pkgs

9,212 cases, 57,053
pkgs

9,046 pkgs
10 cases, 133 pkgs. ...

2,750
314

6,311

Jams and Jellies
Warehoused

Jewellery
Warehoused

Lamps and Lanterns ...
Warehoused

Lead—Pig„ Pipes„ Sheet
Lead Ware
Leather...

Warehoused

„ Currants
Warehoused

2,294
10,189

„ Raisins ... ...
Warehoused

5,281
9,335

„ Green
3,085

Leather Ware ...
Warehoused

Linens ...
Warehoused

243
4,519

295
11,076

Furniture ... ...
Warehoused

Gas Plant
Glass—Bottles„ Plate

Warehoused„ Window

2,893 pkgs
107pkgs
2 cases
13,519 pkgs.

35,149
61,845

1,787
15,556
7,879
4,574

70
25,158

Live Stock—Dogs„ Goats„ Horned Cattle„ Horses
Pigs„ Poultry

5,948
63

150
2,840

19,406
59
68
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